W… , W…-8000
W(-8000)_D00078_00_M_DEEN / 11.2013
Measuring current transformer
Intended use
The measuring current transformers of the W… series are used in
combination with
● residual current monitoring systems of the RCMS460/490
and RCMS470 series,

W20-W35, W20-W35-8000 43.5 mm B 9808 0501
W60, W60-8000 50 mm B 9808 0502
Bestellangaben
Zubehör: Schnappbefestigungen für Hutschiene
Typ
Innen-
durch-
messer
Befestigung
Art.-Nr.Hut-
schiene
Schraub
befesti-
gung
W20 20 mm × × B 9808 0003
W35 35 mm × × B 9808 0010
W60 60 mm × × B 9808 0018
W120 120 mm -- × B 9808 0028
W210 210 mm -- × B 9808 0034
W20-
8000
20 mm × × B 9808 0009
W35-
8000
35 mm × × B 9808 0017
W60-
8000
60 mm × × B 9808 0027
Typ Breite Art.-Nr.
W20-W35, W20-W35-8000 43,5 mm B 9808 0501
W60, W60-8000 50 mm B 9808 0502
W(-8000)_D00078_00_M_DEEN / 11.2013
W… , W…-8000
7W(-8000)_D00078_00_M_DEEN / 11.2013
W… , W…-8000
8 W(-8000)_D00078_00_M_DEEN / 11.2013
Bender GmbH & Co. KG Tel.: +49 6401 807-0 E-Mail: info@bender-de.com
Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Germany Fax: +49 6401 807-259 Web:  http://www.bender-de.com